LADA = R i
6 atan YP n KP Coprt. no kpyram
Typur,Cynep-npopakiis Fort Grozny 3,086 kM
ToHKa 2 09.10.2021 16:15 . .
loHka (20 Kpyru) 3anyuieH B 16:18:15
N cMeH _Topog Komanga Kpyrv O6ui.sp Pas.Jlng Paspbis JiywweeBp B xpyre Oukm
TYPUHI _
1 4 [.BPATVH KasaHo Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 20 29:36.128 1:21.941 2 25
2 11 KJIAGBIVH ToRbATTH Lada Vesta Sport TCR 20 29:37.153 1.025 1.025  1:21.763 3 21
3 50 E.OPY[DKEB Canxr-NeTepGypr Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ 20 29:37.400 1.272 0.247  1:21.884 2 16
4 30  MMWTHEB TonbsTT! Lada Vesta Sport TCR 20 29:37.923 1.795 0.523  1:22.065 5 13
5 78 E.DOKWH Camxr-NeTepbypr Lada Vesta Sport TCR 20 29:38.716 2.588 0793 1:22.022 2 11
6 62 WJIYKALIEBUH Mockea Hyundai 130 N TCR 20 29:39.294 3.166 0578  1:21.873 3 10
7 71 AMACTIEHHWKOB Koponée Hyundai 130 N TCR 20 29:40.161 4.033 0.867  1:22.078 2 9
8 19  3.CAYLKMA Caricr- MeTepBypr Hyundai 130 N TCR 20 29:40.803 4.675 0642  1:21.854 3 8
9 17 M.KATBMAHOBMY TONLSTTH Cupra TCR SEQ 20 29:42.386 6.258 1583  1:22.058 4 7
10 47  N.TONKAYEB Mockea Hyundai 130 N TCR 20 29:51.458 15.330 9072  1:22.237 4 6
He xnaccuuumpoas (75% = 15 Kpyru)
16 ACTVLKWA Cawcr-NetepSypr Hyundai 130 N TCR 13 18:07.790 7 Kpyrv 7 Kpym  1:22.215 6 0
91  T.BYPNYLIKMIA Canxr-TeTepbypr Hyundai 130 N TCR 9 12:32.207 11 Kpyri 4Kpymm  1:22.371 B o
Cynep-npogakiuq
i 37  B.LUEWEHWH ToNLATTH Lada Vesta 20 29:52.045 1:25.608 3 25
2 44 CMCKOSHL Mocksa Subaru BRZ 20 29:54.308 2.263 2,263 1:25.415 10 21
3 10 AMETYXOB Camkr-Terepbypr Lada Vesta 20 29:54.681 2.636 0373 1:25.491 5 16
4 52 MMEPHEB Exarepunbypr Lada Vesta 20 29:54.852 2.807 0171  1:26.001 5 13
5 22  OJEBEQEB HiwxHiid Hoeropog Subaru BRZ 20 29:55,302 3.257 0.450 1:25.987 5 11
6 88 H.BUXAHCKM Mockea Honda Civic 20 30:00.533 8.488 5.231 1:26.450 19 10
7 18  E.BOSPMHOBA CmoneHck Mazda 3 20 30:02.481 10.436 1.948  1:27.189 12 9
8 77  BAHTWNOB HwiHmid Hoeropog Subaru BRZ 20 30:03.128 11.083 0.647 1:27.120 10 8
] 41 CAUErones HwxHuid Hoeropog Lada Granta 19 30:19.064 1 Kpyr 1 Kpyr  1:31.005 6 7
He xnacoudmimposan (75% = 15 Kpyru)
DNS 54  ATAPMALL Mockea Volkswagen Scirocco DNS 0 0
ObbapneHus
cT.N211 (Jlageirux Kupuan) +1 AONONHUTENBHOE OYKO 33 NIYYLLEE BPEMS KPYra FOHKM
cT.N%44 (Mckosiny Cameen) +1 AONONHUTENBHOE OYKO 33 NYHLLEE BPEMS KPYFa FOHKKU
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.025 1:21.763 135,876
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HaneuaTaHo: 09.1’06021 16:50:32

"eopruid (Mockea) BK nuu. NeAZ21-107
yTeipckas AnacTtacus (Mockea) BK nmu. N2A21-109
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